Function
An optical isolator is a passive magneto-optic device that only allows light to travel in
one direction. Isolators are used to protect a source from back reflections or signals
that may occur after the isolator. Back reflections can damage a laser source or cause it
to mode hop, amplitude modulate, or frequency shift. In high power applications,
back reflections can cause instabilities and power spikes.
An isolator’s function is based on the Faraday Effect. In 1842, Michael Faraday
discovered that the plane of polarized light rotates while transmitting through glass

Beamsplitters
Filters
& Attenuators
Gas Cells
Several types of polarizers are available to meet specific application needs. All Glan, Cube, and Brewster polarizers are manufactured and
assembled in the OFR optical shop using OFR-designed tooling. VLP polarizers are an absorptive film type used in compact low-power
applications. PBS are low power cubes that are useful for monitoring and injection-locking applications. LP polarizers are a Glan-type
polarizer with very high transmission and isolation values. HP polarizers are also a Glan-type polarizer, can handle high power, and have
an escape window that can be used for injection-locking. VHP polarizers are Brewster window polarizers that offer very high damage
thresholds.
Isolator Selection Guide
Polarizer Types and Power Limits
POWER
ITEM# WAVELENGTH RATING APERTURE TRANSMISSION ISOLATION PAGE
IO-5-405-LP 405nm 100W/cm2 5mm ≥84% 32-42dB 676
IO-2D-633-VLP 633nm 25W/cm2 2mm 71 – 75% 35-40dB 676
IO-3D-633-VLP 633nm 25W/cm2 3mm 71 – 75% 34-40dB 676
IO-3D-633-PBS 633nm 13W/cm2 3mm 88% 30-36dB 676
IO-3-633-LP 633nm 100W/cm2 3mm >93% 35-40dB 676
IO-5-633-PBS 633nm 13W/cm2 5mm 86 – 90% 33-38dB 676
IO-5-NIR-LP 700 - 925nm 100W/cm2 4.7mm ≥91% 36-40dB 677
IO-D-780-VLP 780nm 25W/cm2 1.75mm 48 – 55% ≥40dB 677
IO-3D-780-VLP 780nm 25W/cm2 3mm >86% 34-40dB 677
IO-3-780-HP 780nm 500W/cm2 2.7mm >92% 34-40dB 677
IO-5-780-HP 780nm 500W/cm2 5mm >92% 38-44dB 677
IO-5BB-800-HP 748-851nm 500W/cm2 4.7mm ≥88% ≥33dB 677
IO-3D-830-VLP 830nm 25W/cm2 3mm ≥86% 34-40dB 677
IO-3D-850-VLP 850nm 25W/cm2 3mm ≥86% 34-40dB 677
IO-3-850-HP 850nm 500W/cm2 2.7mm >92% 34-40dB 677
IO-5-850-HP 850nm 500W/cm2 5mm >92% 38-44dB 677
IO-5-TIS2-HP 780-1000nm 500W/cm2 4.7mm ≥91% ≥39dB 679
IO-D-1064-VLP 1064nm 25W/cm2 1.75mm ≥80% >40dB 678
IO-2.5-1064-VLP 1064nm 25W/cm2 2.5mm ≥78% >40dB 678
IO-2.5E.1064-VLP 1064nm 25W/cm2 2.5mm ≥86% >28dB 678
IO-3D-1064-VLP 1064nm 25W/cm2 3mm 90-92% 38-44dB 678
IO-3-1064-HP 1064nm 500W/cm2 2.8mm ≥93% 38-44dB 679
IO-3-1064-VHP 1064nm 20kw/cm2 2.8mm ≥91% 35-44dB 678
IO-5-1064-HP 1064nm 750W/cm2 4.8mm ≥93% 38-44dB 679
IO-5-1064-VHP 1064nm 20kw/cm2 4.8mm ≥91% 35-44dB 679
IO-8-1064-HP 1064nm 750W/cm2 7.8mm >92% 33-40dB 679
IO-10-1064-VHP 1064nm 20kw/cm2 9.8mm 90 – 92% 35-44dB 679
IO-1.2PI-1064-PBB 1064nm 2kw/cm2 1.2mm ≥93% ≥30dB 679
IO-D-1310-VLP 1310nm 1W 1.75mm >95% ≥40dB 680
IO-2.5-1310-VLP 1310nm 25W/cm2 2.5mm >95% >38dB 680
IO-4-1310-VLP 1310nm 25W/cm2 4mm >95% >38dB 680
IO-D-1550-VLP 1550nm 1W 1.75mm >95% ≥40dB 681
IO-2.5-1550-VLP 1550nm 25W/cm2 2.5mm >95% >38dB 681
IO-2.5-1550-HP 1550nm 500W/cm2* 2.5mm >92% >38dB 681
IO-4-1550-VLP 1550nm 25W/cm2 4mm >95% >38dB 681
IO-5-1550-HP 1550nm 500W/cm2* 5mm >92% >38dB 681
IO-4-2050-HP 2050nm 500W/cm2* 4mm >90% >33dB 682
25W/cm2 (CW) 13W/cm2 (CW) 100W/cm2 (CW) 500W/cm2 (CW) 20kW/cm2 (CW)
300kW/cm2 (pulsed)** – 25MW/cm2 (pulsed)** 200MW/cm2 (pulsed)** 1GW/cm2 (pulsed)**
Very Low Power absorptive
film polarizer. Smallest